
 ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI - 625514  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET – PRE MEET  

Qualified – List  

 

 

Event: 100 mts Final – list - Men 

S.No  Name of the student  Roll Number / 

Department   

Lane order  Position  

1. R. Janarthanan   English – 21Eng111 1  

2. P.P. Nipuna  Philosophy – 20Phl114 8  

3. T. Sugan  Phy. Edn. – 22Ped176  7  

4. R. Harish   RDS – 21RDS115 2  

5. M. Barath   Phy. Edn. – 20Ped115 6  

6. J. Sridhar  BCOM – 21Com275  5  

7. G. Arul Suba  History – 20HIS114 4  

8. P. Rohith  BCOM – 20Com280 3  

 

 

 

ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI DT  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 

 

Events: 100 Mts Final                MEN     Date:  

Lane Order  Name of the Students  Roll Number  

1 R. Janarthanan   21ENG111 

8 P.P. Nipuna  20PHL114 

7 T. Sugan  22PED176  

2 R. Harish   21RDS115 

6 M. Barath   20PED115 

5 J. Sridhar  21COM275  

4 G. Arul Suba  20HIS114 

3 P. Rohith  20COM280 

 



 

 ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI - 625514  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET – PRE MEET  

 

Event: 200 mts Final – list – Women 

S.No  Name of the student  Roll Number / Department   Lane order  Position  

1. G. Vijalakshmi    Phy. Edn. – 20PED190 3  

2. G. Mageshwari  Mathematics – 20MAT131 4  

3. T. Sneka  BCOM – 21COM274 7  

4. P. Vathishwari  English – 20ENG150 5  

5. M. Preethi    English – 22ENG116 8  

6. P. Koppammal   RDS – 20RDS124  6  

7. S. Monika   History – 20HIS141 2  

8. M. Susi   Phy. Edn. 22PED163 1  

 

 

 

ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI DT  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 

 

Events: 200 Mts Final                MEN     Date:  

Lane Order  Name of the Students  Roll Number  

3 G. Vijalakshmi    20PED190 

4 G. Mageshwari  20MAT131 

7 T. Sneka  21COM274 

5 P. Vathishwari  20ENG150 

8 M. Preethi    22ENG116 

6 P. Koppammal   20RDS124  

2 S. Monika   20HIS141 

1 M. Susi   22PED163 

 

 



 

 ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI - 625514  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET – PRE MEET  

 

Event: Long jump   Final – list    Men   Date:  

S.No  Name of the Student  Roll Number / Department   Position  

1. R. Harish    RDS – 21RDS115  

2. D. Riyash  ITM – 21ITM115  

3. S. Kabilan   Physics – 21PHY110   

4. T. Subash  Com. Sci. – 20CSC152  

5. M. Suriya Prakash     BBA  – 20BBA147  

6. G. Veeramani   Phy. Edn. – 22PED187  

7. J. Sridhar   BCOM – 21Com275  

8. R. Theena   BCOM – 20Com180  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI - 625514  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET – PRE MEET  

Qualified – List  

 

Event: 400 mts Final – list - Men 

S.No  Name of the student  Roll Number / Department   Lane order  Position  

1. P. Rohith    BCOM – 20COM280 3  

2. S. Ramkumar   Phy. Edn. – 21PED140 4  

3. Augustin   Philosophy – I Year   5  

4. S. Mathan    Phy. Edn. – 21PED126 6  

5. S. Jeyaprakash    History – 20HIS126 2  

6. M. Vishwa   Com. Sci. – 20CSC163 7  

7. Awit Tirkey   Philosophy  – I Year  1  

8. S. Surya  BBA  – 21BBA150 8  

 

 

 

ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI DT  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 

 

Events: 400 Mts Final                MEN       

Lane Order  Name of the Students  Roll Number  

3 P. Rohith    20COM280 

4 S. Ramkumar   21PED140 

5 Augustin   I Year – Philosophy   

6 S. Mathan    21PED126 

2 S. Jeyaprakash    20HIS126 

7 M. Vishwa   20CSC163 

1 Awit Tirkey   I Year – Philosophy   

8 S. Surya  21BBA150 



 

ARUL ANANDAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) KARUMATHUR, MADURAI - 625514  

53rd ANNUAL SPORTS MEET – PRE MEET  

Qualified – List  

 

Event: 4x100 mts Final – list - Men 

S.No  Name of the Department   Lane order  Position  

1. History     3  

2. Physical Education    4  

3. BCOM  5  

4. Philosophy     6  

5. Computer Science     2  

6. ITM    7  

7. Physics    1  

8. RDS  8  

 

 


